BEVERAGES

HOT COFFEE (16 OZ)
PIKE’S PLACE, VERANDA, PIKE’S DECAF

HOT TEA (16 OZ)
ASSORTED TEAVANA FLAVORS

HOT CHOCOLATE (16 OZ)
HOT CHAILATTE

ICED MATCHA

COLD BREW (16 02)

$3.25

$3.75

$4.45
$5.25
$5.45
$4.79

REGULAR SMOOTHIES | 58.43
BERRY BALANCE &

STRAWBERRIES / BANANA /
BLUEBERRIES / RASPBERRIES /
OAT MILK

MELLOW MANGD &

MANGO / BANANA /
STRAWBERRIES / APPLE JUICE

SUNRISE STRAWBERRY ® &

STRAWBERRIES / PEACH / CHOBANI
GREEK YOGURT / APPLE JUICE

SIGNATURE SMOOTHIES | 510.49
STRAWBERRY BANANA BLISS &

(PRE-WORKOUT) ANTIOXIDANT + HIGH FIBER
STRAWBERRIES / BANANA / OAT MILK / CHIA SEEDS /
MAPLE SYRUP /VANILLA EXTRACT

BANANA OAT GLOW &

(PRE-WORKOUT) ENERGY + GUT HEALTH
BANANA /OATS/ OAT MILK/HONEY / CINNAMON/
VANILLA EXTRACT

MANGO RECOVERY &

(POST-WORKOUT) HEART HEALTH + IMMUNITY
MANGO / STRAWBERRIES / OAT MILK /HONEY / OATS/
VANILLA EXTRACT /LEMON JUICE

CREATE YOUR OWN | $8.49

BASE APPLE JUICE EH["]SE BANANA PINEAPPLE A["] UNS PROTEIN POWDER

OAT MILK MANGO SPINACH CHIA SEEDS
2% MILK UPTO3 PEACH RASPBERRIES [52] OATS
BLUEBERRIES  STRAWBERRIES CHOBANI GREEK

Complete Ingredient and allergen information is available upon request.
Got food allergies? Let us know before you order. Gluten free bread and

wraps are available.

YOGURT



